| K Col.approx.7 yrs,frame brk. 3/7/76

R-5666 65 Troy Dr.,S. H. $15200.mo.unf. 11

/ rﬁ’f'e
6/26/75 Rental price flexible. Can be had between
$900 - $1000, Available 8/1

R<5666 65 Troy Dr.,S. H.

$15200. mo.unf.
Lot 120x195 N A

/, 00t

lst-5-vest. ch, 21x14.10 Ir, dr,lg brk.nk,kit,powder rm. ,
lg playroom,den/fp, 13.5 x 21, laund.adj.kit.

2nd-6-5 brs, 2 baths, master suite w/adj.study & sundeck,
trap to attic

Grd.level-maid's rm & bath ;////

2-car att garage,paved drive |

HA Gas- Central air

Terms of Rental: Lease for 1 or 2 yrs., 1 mo.security.
Immediate possession or arr.

\' Present tenant: Mr. and Mrs. Hicks 379-3946. Beauti-

7 fully landscaped, complete underground sprinkler system,

N\ automatic humidifier, water softener, fully equipped
modern kitchen. ALL NEGO THRU LR, Deerfield GS, Mlbrn

- /¢

’Ir. and H.S., St. Rose of Lima Paro.S. H. RR. Subject
to Errors and Omissions.

s

PV

2474 P

LR'RCS'379:5200""60090057I266856§-(5355:56:5f57575
Owner: Eva Auslander Evers, Agt. c/o L/R.

/ py
~ Conv. 65 Trov Dr.. S. H 1022292 lew = 1o Zigg% S



8/27/75 Price red to $1000 per month unfurnished. Fir,. Vacant.
Immed. Occup. Deerfield School. Call LR for any help.




